JACKSONVILLE RANCH CLUB TWO
APPROVED LIST OF BUILDERS

If your builder is not listed, please contact us at JRC2ARCChairperson@gmail.com

Gifford and Gifford Construction, Inc.

Richard Gifford
giffordandgifford.com

Robin Cuevas
robin.aiffordandaifford@amail.com

301 West Bay Street
Jacksonville, FL 32202
904-860-8740

ICI Homes

Mike Wilford

Intervest Construction of Jax. Inc.
14785 Old St. Augustine Road
Jacksonville, FL 32258
904-652-2543
miwilford@icichomes.com

Masline Construction, LLC
Devin J. Masline

10875 Apple Blossom Trail
Jacksonville, FL 32218
904-707-3508
maslineconstructionlic@gmail.com

Dream Finders Homes
Vitina Pellot
Phone: 904-894-9223

vitina.pellot@dreamfindershomes.com

14701 Phillips Hwy, STE. #3
Jacksonville, FL 32259

https://www.dreamfindershomes.com/

Wittco Custom Builders
Mark J. Witt

Paul Witt

2037 Mound Street
Orange Park, FL 32073
904-269-7001
mwitt@wittcobuilders.com
pwitt@wittcobuilders.com

Bradleys‘s Construction Ent., Inc.
Lee A. Bradley

1401 Cesery Terrace

Jacksonville, FL 32211
904-759-1222
leebradleycbc@aol.com

MCM Builders

Carl Polite

5440 Roanoke Blvd

Jacksonville FL 32208
CMCMBUILDERS@GMAIL.COM
904-626-2860

Mail to us: Jacksonville Ranch Club Two OA, Inc., PO BOX 26033, Jacksonville, FL 32226
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John F. Crawford Homes _
Ashlea Crawford Pinnacle Homes Corp

1083 Bessent Road Joe Quinn
Starke, FL 32091 265 Edge of Woods Road St.
352-792-4512 Augustine, FL 32092

John@JohnFCrawfordhomes.com 904-392-9636
904-238-9799

ashlea@johnfcrawfordhomes.com DO )
www.jguinn@pinnacle-homes.net
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